

## **WESTERPOP 2023**

## **REGISTRATION FORM MARKET**

The undersigned hereby registers for 1 stall at the 30th Westerpop Festival, which will be held on Saturday, July 8, 2023 in Delft. I prepay the amount of €100 15 June 2023 transferred to ING-Iban account NL30 INGB 0000.551022 att. Westerpop Delft Foundation.

NAME
ADDRESS
POSTAL CODE
PLACE
TELEPHONE
E-mail:
WEBSITE:
PRODUCT*
DATE
SIGNATURE
* no food products
send to:
Stichting Westerpop, dept. Markt,
Raamstraat 67
Naamsuaat U/

You can email the registration as soon as possible to markt@westerpop.nl

By registering you agree to the attached market conditions !!!

Please note: your registration will not be final until you receive confirmation from Stichting Westerpop.

For more information, please contact Stichting Westerpop:

Peronne Schut on 06-57966587

2613 RW Delft



## **WESTERPOP 2023**

## **MARKET TERMS**

- 1. The applicant can never rely on verbal promises. An application is only valid if the total amount of the lease has been transferred to the giro account of Stichting Westerpop before 15 June 2023.
- 2. You must be present on Saturday 8 July no later than 11.30 am. The address of the Westerpopfestival is Molenhuispad 2614 GE in Delft.
- 3. You can only enter the site by car or bus after approval from market master Gert, it is not allowed to park the car behind the stand. Westerpop offers good alternatives for parking your bus or car.
- 4. You must have set up your stall before 1 pm. It is forbidden to vacate your booth before the end of the event. Sales must end at 11:30 p.m. You must leave the site before 01:00 on July 9.
- 5. After the end of the event, the participant (m/f) will leave the materials rented and made available by him/her in undamaged condition. Any costs incurred due to damage and/or negligence on the part of the participant are for the costs of the participant.
- 6. The participant is obliged to keep the stand space rented by him/her clean during the event and to return it clean afterwards and not to leave any rubbish behind.
- 7. The participant can never hold Stichting Westerpop liable for damage suffered by the participant and/or third parties. Goods of the participant or third parties are at the risk of the participant on the festival site.
- 8. The participant is not allowed to sell products other than those stated on the registration form.
- 9. In the event of non-compliance with any financial obligations, the right to participate will lapse.
- 10. In cases not covered by these regulations, the Westerpop Foundation will decide.

\*For questions Market Master Peronne Schut 06-57966587 e-mail: markt@westerpop.nl Web site: www.westerpop.nl